
TCD 19 Extension of advertisement period notice 

 

 
TCD 19b 

 

From: Ms Zanele Mkhwanazi , Email: demand.acquisition3@treasury.gov.za 

 

NOTICE TO BIDDERS: EXTENSION OF ADVERTISEMENT PERIOD  
Bid No RT287-2025 

Bid Description 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL INSTRUMENTS AND RELATED 
ITEMS TO THE STATE FOR A PERIOD OF SIXTY (60) MONTHS 
 

 
Kindly note the following:  

1. Annexure 2 RT287-2025 Pricing Schedule ver1 has been updated to ver 2 as follows: 

a. Closing Date extended to 29 November 2024 

b. Line RT RT287-11-106 Sinus Lift Kit as been added 

c. Column for product code and D1-imported raw material/finished product(if applicable) 

have been added 

 

Kind regards  

 

MS NZ MKHWANAZI 
DIRECTOR TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING 
FOR CHIEF DIRECTOR: TRANSVERSAL CONTRACTING  
DATE: 30 OCTOBER 2024 
 

 

 

 

 

mailto:demand.acquisition3@treasury.gov.za

